place
Pee Wee
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

11/2/24 Turn N Burn Winter Series

rider_name

Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Hazen Madden
Tinley Tanler
Hynlee Madden
Quinn Benton
Jaycie culpepper

4D AM $250 added

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th

2D

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 2nd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th

3D

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D -11th
3D -12th

Kimberly Olson
Summer Schaffran
Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury
Carla Bridges
Lexie Goss
Dominique Hart

Adrianne Wagner
Tonya Rosebrook
Angie Finley
Tonya Rosebrook
Kayla Vincent
Hailee Kennedy

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Nicole Perez

Nicolle Johnson
Carla Bridges

Ally Ferguson
Sabrina Frolov
Gabriella Flegal

Allie Marker
Stephanie Culpepper
Joy Mathews

Colleen Kingsbury
Josie Lauman

horse_registered_name score
Cal Bar Penelope

SW SPORTY SPICE

Opie

Haily

Nitro

French Streke Ta Fame

Squirrel

Ima Special Kindacat
BR Big Red Dog
Desiriously Special
Cinco de Cash
Absolute Peppa

Dats Blazin

Dash Ta Cowboy

Flit N For Perks
Scooting by a jet k3

RCA Honor Faye

PR Tres My Fame
Fxtyed upin fame
Smokes Genuine Bandit

Ivan the Jedi

SC Haymaker Judge
Britt

Kiss My Famous Lass
SC Maes Takin Advice
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Lena's Queen Of Hart
Bella's Best Advice

My Fannys Bar Broke
WYOMING SPRING FLING
Judges Fancy Pants
Miss sure shot

17.068
18.943
35.547
59.627
67.664
349.703
99.99

15.412
15.422
15.553

15.67
15.704
15.752
15.754

15.998
16.054
16.054
16.142
16.208
16.298

16.432

16.46
16.475

16.49
16.591
16.744
16.748
16.766
16.787
16.829
16.863
16.865

purse

$44.00
$30.00

$246.00
$186.00
$133.00
$100.00

$221.00
$144.00
$144.00

$90.00

$188.00
$143.00
$102.00

$76.00



3D -13th AvaFinley
3D -14th Tonya Bender

4D

4D-1st  Willow True

4D-2nd  Shellie Gray

4D-3rd  Shellie Gray

4D - 4th  Taylor Dent

4D - 5th  Tee Mott

4D -6th  Tee Mott

4D -7th  Shelby Lovejoy

4D -8th  Tashajohns

4D -9th  Taylor Selby McPherson

4D - 10th  Molly Mahoney

4D -11th  Bobbi Aldrich

4D - 12th  Allie Marker

4D - 13th  Shandie Johnson

4D - 14th  Randi Garthwaite

4D - 15th  Kaylee Hofman

4D - 16th  Rylie Blurton

4D -17th  Wacey Clark

4D - 18th  Gracie Garthwaite

4D - 19th Hannah Mendoza

4D - 20th  Lacey McBeth-Madden
Hailee Kennedy
Savana Winstead
Bobbi Aldrich
Kayla Vincent

Youth AM (roll only)
1D-1st  Taylor Dent

2D - 1st Molly Mahoney
3D - 1st Rylie Blurton

Savana Winstead
3500 Novice AM
1D - 1st Keira Holland
1D-2nd  Sydney Madrigal

500 Novice Rider/Horse

1D-1st Avrie Bilton-Smith

Jojo
Sugar Red

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Duelin Wooly Bully
Ima Fire Ninja

KT Jane Dough

Best Advice Winston
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
French Streke Ta Fame
Duddah Laduh

JD FIREWATER GUCCI
Lolos Dash

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Flit Bar Badger
Drinkin French Gin
My Heart Seis Fame
TH Party Hard
Gunner

Shorty
Unbelievabully lion
Oregon Rocket Twist
My Te Tuf Cal Bar
KG Judge my Chex
Just Plain Frenchy

A KeyStone Fire RB
Arial fleet

KT Jane Dough
Lolos Dash
Gunner

Just Plain Frenchy

pay up your bets
Gunna Get Rousey

JMW MELISSA SELECT

16.893
16.91

16.947 $

16.982 $
17.039
17.059
17.226
17.479
17.493
17.556
17.91
17.951
17.952
18.134
18.353
18.493
18.524
18.536
18.591
18.92
19.651
19.931
916.092
916.136
916.2
916.329

17.059

17.951

18.536

916.136

17.858
20.414
moved 1000 to 3500

18.209

164.00
124.00
$89.00
$66.00

$32.00

$28.00

$24.00

$40.00

$36.00



1D-2nd
4D - 1st

4D PM

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

2D

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D -2nd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th

3D

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th

4D

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th

Sydney Madrigal
Karen Joss

Kimberly Olson
Summer Schaffran
Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury
Lexie Goss
Dominique Hart

Adrianne Wagner
Tonya Rosebrook
Angie Finley
Tonya Rosebrook
Kayla Vincent
Hailee Kennedy

Sabrina Frolov
Allie Marker

Joy Mathews
Colleen Kingsbury
Josie Lauman

Ava Finley

Tonya Bender

Willow True
Shellie Gray
Shellie Gray

Tee Mott

Tee Mott

Molly Mahoney
Bobbi Aldrich
Allie Marker
Shandie Johnson
Kaylee Hofman
Hannah Mendoza
Hailee Kennedy
Bobbi Aldrich
Kayla Vincent

Gunna Get Rousey
Silent Hush

Ima Special Kindacat
BR Big Red Dog
Desiriously Special
Cinco de Cash

Dats Blazin

Dash Ta Cowboy

Flit N For Perks
Scooting by a jet k3
RCA Honor Faye

PR Tres My Fame
Fxtyed upin fame
Smokes Genuine Bandit

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Bella's Best Advice
WYOMING SPRING FLING
Judges Fancy Pants

Miss sure shot

Jojo

Sugar Red

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Duelin Wooly Bully
Ima Fire Ninja

Best Advice Winston
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Lolos Dash

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Flit Bar Badger
Drinkin French Gin
TH Party Hard
Oregon Rocket Twist
KG Judge my Chex
A KeyStone Fire RB
Arial fleet

18.598
20.999

15.412
15.422
15.553

15.67
15.752
15.754

15.998
16.054
16.054
16.142
16.208
16.298

16.744
16.766
16.829
16.863
16.865
16.893

16.91

16.947
16.982
17.039
17.226
17.479
17.951
17.952
18.134
18.353
18.524
19.651
916.092
916.2
916.329

$24.00

$152.00
$133.00
$95.00

$138.00
$103.00
$103.00

$117.00
$102.00
$73.00

$102.00
$89.00
$64.00



