11/2/24 Turn N Burn Winter Series

place Pee Wee	rider_name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
1D - 1st	Mia McBeth-Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	17.068	\$44.00
1D - 2nd	Blakely Harwell	SW SPORTY SPICE	18.943	\$30.00
1D - 3rd	Hazen Madden	Opie	35.547	ψου.σσ
1D - 4th	Tinley Tanler	Haily	59.627	
1D - 5th	Hynlee Madden	Nitro	67.664	
1D - 6th	Quinn Benton	French Streke Ta Fame	349.703	
	Jaycie culpepper	Squirrel	99.99	
	sayore carpoppe.	o quintos.	33.33	
4D AM \$2	50 added			
1D - 1st	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	15.412	\$246.00
1D - 2nd	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	15.422	\$186.00
1D - 3rd	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.553	\$133.00
1D - 4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.67	\$100.00
1D - 5th	Carla Bridges	Absolute Peppa	15.704	
1D - 6th	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.752	
1D - 7th	Dominique Hart	Dash Ta Cowboy	15.754	
2D				
2D - 1st	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	15.998	\$221.00
2D - 2nd	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting by a jet k3	16.054	\$144.00
2D - 2nd	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	16.054	\$144.00
2D - 4th	Tonya Rosebrook	PR Tres My Fame	16.142	\$90.00
2D - 5th	Kayla Vincent	Fx tyed up in fame	16.208	•
2D - 6th	Hailee Kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit	16.298	
3D				
3D - 1st	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	16.432	\$188.00
3D - 2nd	Nicole Perez	SC Haymaker Judge	16.46	\$143.00
3D - 3rd	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.475	\$102.00
3D - 4th	Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	16.49	\$76.00
3D - 5th	Ally Ferguson	SC Maes Takin Advice	16.591	·
3D - 6th	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.744	
3D - 7th	Gabriella Flegal	Lena's Queen Of Hart	16.748	
3D - 8th	Allie Marker	Bella's Best Advice	16.766	
3D - 9th	Stephanie Culpepper	My Fannys Bar Broke	16.787	
3D - 10th	Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	16.829	
3D - 11th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.863	
3D - 12th	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.865	

3D - 13th	Ava Finley	Jojo	16.893			
3D - 14th	Tonya Bender	Sugar Red	16.91			
4D						
4D - 1st	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	16.947	\$164.00		
4D - 2nd	Shellie Gray	Duelin Wooly Bully	16.982	\$124.00		
4D - 3rd	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja	17.039	\$89.00		
4D - 4th	Taylor Dent	KT Jane Dough	17.059	\$66.00		
4D - 5th	Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	17.226			
4D - 6th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.479			
4D - 7th	Shelby Lovejoy	French Streke Ta Fame	17.493			
4D - 8th	Tasha johns	Duddah Laduh	17.556			
4D - 9th	Taylor Selby McPherson	JD FIREWATER GUCCI	17.91			
4D - 10th	Molly Mahoney	Lolos Dash	17.951			
4D - 11th	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	17.952			
4D - 12th	Allie Marker	Flit Bar Badger	18.134			
4D - 13th	Shandie Johnson	Drinkin French Gin	18.353			
4D - 14th	Randi Garthwaite	My Heart Seis Fame	18.493			
4D - 15th	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	18.524			
4D - 16th	Rylie Blurton	Gunner	18.536			
4D - 17th	Wacey Clark	Shorty	18.591			
4D - 18th	Gracie Garthwaite	Unbelievabully lion	18.92			
4D - 19th	Hannah Mendoza	Oregon Rocket Twist	19.651			
4D - 20th	Lacey McBeth-Madden	My Te Tuf Cal Bar	19.931			
	Hailee Kennedy	KG Judge my Chex	916.092			
	Savana Winstead	Just Plain Frenchy	916.136			
	Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB	916.2			
	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	916.329			
Varith AM	(vall ambs)					
Youth AM 1D - 1st	Taylor Dent	KT Jane Dough	17.059	\$32.00		
1D - 19(raytor Dent	KT Jane Dough	17.059	φ32.00		
2D - 1st	Molly Mahoney	Lolos Dash	17.951	\$28.00		
				,		
3D - 1st	Rylie Blurton	Gunner	18.536	\$24.00		
	Savana Winstead	Just Plain Frenchy	916.136			
3500 Novi	ce AM					
1D - 1st	Keira Holland	pay up your bets	17.858	\$40.00		
1D - 2nd	Sydney Madrigal	Gunna Get Rousey	20.414			
			moved 1000 to 35	00		
500 Novice Rider/Horse						
1D-1st	Avrie Bilton-Smith	JMW MELISSA SELECT	18.209	\$36.00		

1D - 2nd 4D - 1st	Sydney Madrigal Karen Joss	Gunna Get Rousey Silent Hush	18.598 20.999	\$24.00
4D PM				
1D - 1st	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	15.412	\$152.00
1D - 2nd	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	15.422	\$133.00
1D - 3rd	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.553	\$95.00
1D - 4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.67	φοσ.σσ
1D - 5th	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.752	
1D - 6th	Dominique Hart	Dash Ta Cowboy	15.754	
15 0111	Dominique many	240.1.14 20.1.26,	201701	
2D				
2D - 1st	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	15.998	\$138.00
2D - 2nd	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting by a jet k3	16.054	\$103.00
2D - 2nd	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	16.054	\$103.00
2D - 4th	Tonya Rosebrook	PR Tres My Fame	16.142	
2D - 5th	Kayla Vincent	Fx tyed up in fame	16.208	
2D - 6th	Hailee Kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit	16.298	
3D				
3D - 1st	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.744	\$117.00
3D - 2nd	Allie Marker	Bella's Best Advice	16.766	\$102.00
3D - 3rd	Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	16.829	\$73.00
3D - 4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.863	
3D - 5th	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.865	
3D - 6th	Ava Finley	Jojo	16.893	
3D - 7th	Tonya Bender	Sugar Red	16.91	
4D				
4D - 1st	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	16.947	\$102.00
4D - 2nd	Shellie Gray	Duelin Wooly Bully	16.982	\$89.00
4D - 3rd	Shellie Gray	lma Fire Ninja	17.039	\$64.00
4D - 4th	Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	17.226	
4D - 5th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.479	
4D - 6th	Molly Mahoney	Lolos Dash	17.951	
4D - 7th	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	17.952	
4D - 8th	Allie Marker	Flit Bar Badger	18.134	
4D - 9th	Shandie Johnson	Drinkin French Gin	18.353	
4D - 10th	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	18.524	
4D - 11th	Hannah Mendoza	Oregon Rocket Twist	19.651	
	Hailee Kennedy	KG Judge my Chex	916.092	
	Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB	916.2	
	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	916.329	